
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not classified ()
DNS

No.
120
14
8
6
5
9

55
60
10
16

131
38
49

36

Name
Martin Lind
Fredrik Eriksson
Robin Reilander
Anders Michalak
Pär Hammarstrand
Emil Sörehall
Stefan Ljungberg
Johan Rennerfelt
Johan Birgersson
Daniel Blom
Stefan Teurnberg
Christofer Barrett
Peter Mackhé

Ola Andersson

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15

Total Tm
13:23.132
13:33.742
13:40.692
13:42.636
13:43.449
13:52.958
14:02.742
14:10.028
13:37.777
13:59.618
14:14.118
14:03.114
13:44.446

Diff

10.610
17.560
19.504
20.317
29.826
39.610
46.896
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

DNS

Best Tm
45.840
46.135
47.108
47.289
46.781
47.373
47.238
48.314
48.929
50.368
50.941
50.259
51.726

Club
FMCK Hässleholm
Göta MS
Östhammars MK
MK Orion
Botkyrka MK
SMK Gävle
Teknis MC
Teknis MC
Skutskärs MS
Teknis MC
Östhammars MK
Botkyrka MK
Järva MK

Teknis MC

Make
Highland 507
Honda
KTM 505 SMR
KTM 560 SMR
Husaberg
Husaberg 570
Husaberg FE570E
KTM
Husaberg 650
Yamaha
KTM
Husaberg 650
Aprilia SXV 550

KTM

Sponsor

Highland Motors/Team M
A1 Racing

MC Jansson Falun
Jet Set Racing Team
tk-motor.com
Husaberg Team Sweden

Team Karlström

Team Stiff Bike

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Tjuvstart på #49. Nedflyttad 5 (1) placeringar.

Margin of Victory

10.610

Avg. Speed

60,961

Best Lap Tm

45.840

Best Speed

62,827

Best Lap by

120 - Martin Lind
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SM i Supermoto 2009, Teknis MC
S2

Final 2 S2

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:07:50

Örebro Supermoto Race Park 0,800 Km

2009-09-12 15:05


